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Ship  Sail Date  
Roundtrip 

from  
Nts  Itinerary  

Quantum of the Seas  Friday, 31 January 2025  BNE  3 Brisbane getaway  

Quantum of the Seas  Monday, 3 February 2025  BNE 4 Brisbane getaway  

Quantum of the Seas Friday, 7 February 2025 BNE 7 
South Pacific 

Adventure 

Ovation of the Seas Sunday, 9 February 2025 SYD 11 
New Zealand 

Wanders 

Quantum of the Seas Friday, 14 February 2025 BNE 7 
South Pacific 

Adventure 

Ovation of the Seas Thursday, 20 February 2025 SYD 3 Sydney getaway 

Quantum of the Seas  Saturday, 22 February 2025 BNE  2 Brisbane getaway  

Ovation of the Seas Sunday, 23 February 2025 SYD 9 
South Pacific 

Adventure 

Quantum of the Seas  Monday, 24 February 2025  BNE  4 Brisbane getaway  

Quantum of the Seas Friday, 28 February 2025 BNE 7 
South Pacific 

Adventure 

Ovation of the Seas Tuesday, 4 March 2025 SYD 11 
New Zealand 

Wanders 

Quantum of the Seas  Friday, 7 March 2025  BNE  3 Brisbane getaway 

Quantum of the Seas  Monday, 10 March 2025 BNE  4 Brisbane getaway  

Quantum of the Seas Friday, 14 March 2025 BNE 14 
New Zealand 

Wanders 

Ovation of the Seas Saturday, 15 March 2025 SYD 7 Escape to the South 

Ovation of the Seas Saturday, 22 March 2025 SYD 2 Sydney getaway 

Ovation of the Seas Monday, 24 March 2025 SYD 10 
New Zealand 

Wanders 

Quantum of the Seas Friday, 28 March 2025 BNE 7 
South Pacific 

Adventure 

Quantum of the Seas  Friday, 4 April 2025 BNE  2 Brisbane getaway  

Quantum of the Seas  Sunday, 6 April 2025  
BNE to 

SYD 
2 Sydney getaway 

 

 


